BF-1 Component catalogue

BLlb

B38B37 836

Bt

%9 B45 B33 B32

No. Coad Part No. DESCRIPTION |[Qty. [[No. Coad Part No. DESCRIPTION Qty.
Bl |BF.1-00 Handle 1 ||B24b|GB879-86 Spring Pin 5X22 2
B2 |AF-07 0906030002 |Big Wheel Shaft 1 ||B25b|DB.3.3-01 Shaft 2
B3 |GB5782-86 0908420040 |Bolt M8X60 1 ||B26b|BF2500-01 Shaft 20X152 2
B4 |GB306-64 0907020013 |Bearing 8111 1 ||B27b|GB879-86 Spring Pin 5X30 2
B5b [BF2500-03 X Supporting Base 1 ||B29 |AF.7-02 " 10906070002 [Shaft 20X122 2
B6 |GB879-86 0908500029 |[Spring Pin 5X32 2 |[B30 |GB879-86 0908500029 |Spring Pin5X32 2
B7 |GB894-86 0908320036 (Ring For Axle 55 1 ||B31b|BF2500.7-01 Frame of Wheel 2
B8 [DF-09 Big Wheel 2 ||B32 |GB879-86 0908500029 |Spring Pin 5X32 8
B9 |GB278-86 0907020038 |Bearing 60204 8/12||B33 SYBC.5-09 0906060008 |Shaft 20X95 4
B10 [AF-05 0909210005 |Half Ring 4 |B34 |AF7-04 1122050001 |Nog of Wheel 4
B11 [AF-06 0909210001 [Washer 2 835' AF.7-01 Wheel 80/74X93 2
Bi2 [GB894.1-86  |0908320018 [Ring For Axle 20 2 ||B36 |GB5782-86 0908240034 |Bolt M6X55 2
B13 |DF-10 0904010001 [Dust Cover 2 ||B37 |AF-08 0909220005 |Sheath 2
B14 [BF-04 0906070011 |Pin 16X40 2 |[B38 AF-'DQ ) 0904040001 |Wheel 2
B15 |GB1152-79 0909240004 |[Qiler M6 7 B39 GB889-86 0908010005 |Lock Nut M6 2
B16 |GB879-86 0908500027 ([Spring Pin 5X28 2 |IB40b|BF.4-00 Fork Frame 1
B17 |AF.7-05 1136050001 |Joint 2 |[B42 |GB70-85 0908240019 |Bolt M6X12 1
Bi8 [DF-01 0906040003 |Pin 16X44 2 |iB43 |BE.3-00 Rocker Arm 1
B19b{BF2500.7.1-00 Straight Tappet 2 |[B44 |GB889-86 0908010007 |Lock Nut M8 1
B20 [AF-02 Long Shaft 1 ||B45 [AF.7-01 Wheel 80/74X70 4
B21 |GB893-86 0908310007 |Ring For Hole25 4 2
BZZ GB1155-74 0909240001 [Qiler 6 4




